THE
Duke or YOrk

Small Plates/Bar Bites

Bowl of Olives 4.50
Warm Rosemary Focaccia Bread 4.50
With an Olive Oil and Balsamic Dip

Garlic Ciabatta 5.00
Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta 6.00
Breaded Whitebait 7.95

Served on a bed of mixed leaf salad with tartare sauce

Breaded Butterfly King Prawns 9.50
Served on a bed of mixed salad with sweet chilli dip

Salt and Pepper Squid Bites 8.95
Salt and Pepper Squid with fresh chilli, spring onion
and a sweet chilli, aioli or mayonnaise dip

Calamari

Served with a dip of your choice 6.95
Baked Whole Camembert 12.95
Topped with Honey and Rosemary, served with
Rosemary Focaccia - perfect for sharing
Burgers 14.95

Our burgers are served in a brioche bun with lettuce
and tomato, battered onion rings and fries.

Vegan buns available.

Butcher’s Beef Burger

Breaded Chicken Fillet Burger

Moving Mountains Plant Based Burger

Add cheese or bacon (each) 1.25
Sides

Chips /Fries 4.95
Cheesy Chips/Fries 5.95
Loaded Fries with cheese and bacon 6.95
Battered Onion Rings 4.95
Halloumi Fries 7.50
Dressed Side Salad 4.50

SAYERS COMMON

Sandwiches all 8.95

Served Mon to Sat 12-2:30 pm

All served on a choice of brown or white bread with a
salad garnish and tortilla chips

Upgrade to a small bowl of fries for 2.50

Fish Fingers
Served with lettuce and tartare sauce

Served with cranberry sauce

Hand Cut Cold Gammon
Served with caramelised onion chutney/mustard

King Prawns Marie-Rose
Served with lettuce and cucumber

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

:

i Butcher’s Back Bacon & Brie
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

i

i Extra Mature Cheddar Cheese & Pickle
1
1
1
1

Ketchup or Mayonnaise pots are complimentary
but a second pot will be charged at 35p per pot



THE

UKE OF YORK

SAYERS COMMON

Mains
Butcher’s Sausages & Mash

Served with fresh greens & rich gravy

Sirloin Steak 8oz
Served with chunky chips, onion rings and a salad garnish

Baby-Back Ribs
Served with fries and coleslaw

Thai Chicken Skewers
Served with fries, salad garnish and a mint yoghurt dip

Lamb Kofta
Served with fries, salad garnish and a mint yoghurt dip

Hand Cut Cold Gammon
Served with chunky chips, a fried egg and peas

Mediterranean Tart
Served with fries and salad

Fish Options

Prawn Salad

Afresh seasonal salad served with prawns and a sauce of your choice

Scampi (Wholetail) served with peas, chips & tartare sauce/mayonnaise

Oven Baked Seabass (whole fillet)

Cooked in lemon butter and parsley, served with new potatoes and fresh seasonal vegetables

15.95

25.95

17.95

15.95

16.95

16.95

15.95

15.95
14.95

22.00

PLEASE ALSO SEE OUR ‘SPECIALS’ BOARD FOR MORE OPTIONS

All dishes are prepared in areas where cross contamination may occur. Menu descriptions aren’t
guaranteed to include all ingredients. Please advise if you have any allergens or intolerances before
ordering. We can adapt most menu choices as we cook using fresh ingredients wherever possible.



