



Small Plates/Bar Bites

Bowl of Olives	4.50	
Warm Rosemary Focaccia Bread With an Olive Oil and Balsamic Dip	4.50	
Garlic Ciabatta	5.00	
Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta	6.00	
Breaded Whitebait Served on a bed of mixed leaf salad with tartare	7.95 e sauce	
Breaded Butterfly King Prawns Served on a bed of mixed salad with sweet chill	9.50 .i dip	Sandwiches all 8.95
Salt and Pepper Squid Bites Salt and Pepper Squid with fresh chilli, spring o and a sweet chilli, aioli or mayonnaise dip	8.95 nion	Served Mon to Sat 12 – 2:30 pm All served on a choice of brown or white bread with a salad garnish and tortilla chips
Calamari Served with a dip of your choice	6.95	Upgrade to a small bowl of fries for 2.50
Baked Whole Camembert Topped with Honey and Rosemary, served with Rosemary Focaccia – perfect for sharing	12.95	Fish Fingers Served with lettuce and tartare sauce Butcher's Back Bacon & Brie Served with cranberry sauce
Burgers Our burgers are served in a brioche bun with let and tomato, battered onion rings and fries. Vegan buns available. Butcher's Beef Burger	14.95 tuce	Hand Cut Cold Gammon Served with caramelised onion chutney/mustard King Prawns Marie-Rose V Served with lettuce and cucumber
Breaded Chicken Fillet Burger		Extra Mature Cheddar Cheese & Pickle V
Moving Mountains Plant Based Burger V/Ve		
Add cheese or bacon (each)	1.25	i

4.95 5.95 6.95 4.95 7.50 4.50

<u>Sides</u>

Chips /Fries GF/V/Ve
Cheesy Chips/Fries GF
Loaded Fries with cheese and bacon
Battered Onion Rings
Halloumi Fries
Dressed Side Salad GF/V/Ve

	Ketchup or Mayonnaise pots are complimentary
İ	but a second pot will be charged at 35p per pot



<u>Mains</u>

Butcher's Sausages & Mash Served with fresh greens & rich gravy	15.95
Sirloin Steak 8oz GF Served with chunky chips, onion rings and a salad garnish	25.95
Baby-Back Ribs GF Served with fries and coleslaw	17.95
Thai Chicken Skewers GF Served with fries, salad garnish and a mint yoghurt dip	15.95
Lamb Kofta GF Served with fries, salad garnish and a mint yoghurt dip	16.95
Hand Cut Cold Gammon GF Served with chunky chips, a fried egg and peas	16.95
Mediterranean Tart V/Ve Served with fries and salad	15.95

Fish Options

Prawn Salad V/GF	
A fresh seasonal salad served with prawns and a sauce of your choice	15.95
Scampi (Wholetail) served with peas, chips & tartare sauce/mayonnaise $ {\sf V}$	14.95
Oven Baked Seabass (whole fillet) V/GF Cooked in lemon butter and parsley, served with new potatoes and fresh seasonal vegetables	22.00

PLEASE ALSO SEE OUR 'SPECIALS' BOARD FOR MORE OPTIONS

V – Vegetarian Ve – Vegan Ve* - Vegan option available GF Gluten Free

All dishes are prepared in areas where cross contamination may occur. Menu descriptions aren't guaranteed to include all ingredients. Please advise if you have any allergens or intolerances before ordering. We can adapt most menu choices as we cook using fresh ingredients wherever possible.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill and fairly distributed amongst the team